
Jrk Koht Eesnimi Perekonnanimi Paigutus ELTELID Sugu Sünniaeg Vanuseklass

1 2 Allar Vellner 2 2515 M 1992-04-16 M19-34

2 3 Allan Salla 4 7445 M 1985-11-06 M35-49

3 4 Kuido Põder 3 1175 M 1970-08-02 M50-59

4 5 Andres Somer 6 263 M 1977-02-04 M35-49

5 6 Taavi Raidmets 7 254 M 1971-10-24 M50-59

6 7 Urmas Sinisalu 10 8178 M 1974-05-12 M50-59

7 8 Veiko Ristissaar 14 1227 M 1987-06-29 M35-49

8 9 Aimar Välja 9 7760 M 1975-03-09 M35-49

9 11 Vladyslav Rybachok 12 10100 M 1996-07-09 M19-34

10 12 Heino Kruusement 13 186 M 1960-11-06 M60-69

11 13 Lauri Ulla 22 9686 M 1973-04-07 M50-59

12 15 Imre Korsen 15 441 M 1980-10-11 M35-49

13 16 Keit Reinsalu 17 3446 M 1991-11-09 M19-34

14 17 Mart Vaarpu 21 8662 M 1991-08-11 M19-34

15 18 Heikki Sool 37 1166 M 1948-11-27 M70+

16 19 Jaanus Lokotar 19 4679 M 1967-03-27 M50-59

17 20 Oliver Ollmann 27 6277 M 1973-05-13 M50-59

18 21 Väino Nüüd 20 2660 M 1959-07-10 M60-69

19 22 Uno Ridal 36 9607 M 1962-06-30 M60-69

20 23 Eduard Virkunen 16 4859 M 1970-09-16 M50-59

21 24 Timo Teras 5 1350 M 1993-01-07 M19-34

22 25 Vootele Vaher 32 7352 M 1985-11-25 M35-49

23 26 Ats Kallais 33 8051 M 1972-05-21 M50-59

24 27 Kalju Kalda 23 346 M 1954-10-28 M70+

25 28 Alvar Oviir 29 394 M 1985-09-02 M35-49

26 29 Reino Ristissaar 26 1228 M 1983-12-07 M35-49

27 31 Kalle Kuuspalu 24 7299 M 1969-03-11 M50-59

28 32 Raino Rosin 45 9207 M 1966-07-08 M50-59

29 33 Alex Rahuoja 40 9464 M 2009-08-21 P-18

30 34 Sten Toomla 31 919 M 1989-04-07 M35-49

31 35 Grigori Maltizov 18 6120 M 1958-07-11 M60-69

32 36 Ain Raid 25 7472 M 1969-07-13 M50-59

33 37 Raigo Rommot 35 7194 M 1973-11-16 M50-59

34 38 Andres Lampe 28 4823 M 1968-10-18 M50-59

35 39 Taavi Miku 39 8281 M 1970-04-12 M50-59

36 41 Kalju Nasir 34 347 M 1966-09-14 M50-59

37 42 Enrico Kozintsev 42 9926 M 2011-08-30 P-18

VANUSEKLASSIDE JÕPPJÄRJESTUS

MEHED



38 43 Peeter Pill 49 8417 M 1971-05-22 M50-59

39 44 Aleksandr Zubjuk 54 8033 M 1964-06-07 M60-69

40 45 Arvi Merigan 41 8207 M 1952-04-07 M70+

41 47 Veljo Mõek 44 8945 M 1968-05-18 M50-59

42 48 Toomas Hansar 46 336 M 1970-08-31 M50-59

43 49 Mati Türk 52 7710 M 1957-07-26 M60-69

44 52 Margo Merigan 50 8072 M 1974-05-04 M50-59

45 53 Tõnu Hansar 48 1684 M 1970-08-31 M50-59

46 57 Raivo Roots 60 3451 M 1950-11-01 M70+

47 58 Tarmo All 62 9687 M 1969-12-01 M50-59

48 59 Joosep Hansar 64 2100 M 1994-01-01 M19-34

49 61 Oleg Gussarov 57 8718 M 1957-11-28 M60-69

50 62 Anatoli Zapunov 61 10639 M 1948-09-10 M70+

51 66 Ivar Kiik 58 9632 M 1964-01-04 M60-69

52 67 Kestutis Aleknavicius 67 8098 M 1957-02-26 M60-69

53 68 Aleks Vaarpu 69 10644 M 1993-10-19 M19-34

54 69 Kristo Kerno 79 9455 M 2009-07-05 P-18

55 70 Heiki Hansar 59 299 M 1942-12-21 M70+

56 72 Siim Esko 78 10669 M 2004-06-27 M19-34

57 73 Aivar Soo 66 10411 M 1971-11-09 M50-59

58 74 Johann Ollmann 71 9943 M 2011-11-09 P-18

59 75 Urmas Vender 68 8979 M 1957-06-04 M60-69

60 76 Rene Vinnal 77 10408 M 1975-01-15 M35-49

61 77 Raul Taevas 76 10409 M 1984-03-14 M35-49

62 78 Taivo Koitla 75 8740 M 1968-01-02 M50-59

63 79 Jako Lill 80 10412 M 2009-08-18 P-18

Jrk Koht Eesnimi Perekonnanimi Paigutus ELTELID Sugu Sünniaeg Vanuseklass

1 33 Alex Rahuoja 40 9464 M 2009-08-21 P-18

2 42 Enrico Kozintsev 42 9926 M 2011-08-30 P-18

3 69 Kristo Kerno 79 9455 M 2009-07-05 P-18

4 74 Johann Ollmann 71 9943 M 2011-11-09 P-18

5 79 Jako Lill 80 10412 M 2009-08-18 P-18

P-18



Jrk Koht Eesnimi Perekonnanimi Paigutus ELTELID Sugu Sünniaeg Vanuseklass

1 2 Allar Vellner 2 2515 M 1992-04-16 M19-34

2 11 Vladyslav Rybachok 12 10100 M 1996-07-09 M19-34

3 16 Keit Reinsalu 17 3446 M 1991-11-09 M19-34

4 17 Mart Vaarpu 21 8662 M 1991-08-11 M19-34

5 24 Timo Teras 5 1350 M 1993-01-07 M19-34

6 59 Joosep Hansar 64 2100 M 1994-01-01 M19-34

7 68 Aleks Vaarpu 69 10644 M 1993-10-19 M19-34

8 72 Siim Esko 78 10669 M 2004-06-27 M19-34

Jrk Koht Eesnimi Perekonnanimi Paigutus ELTELID Sugu Sünniaeg Vanuseklass

1 3 Allan Salla 4 7445 M 1985-11-06 M35-49

2 5 Andres Somer 6 263 M 1977-02-04 M35-49

3 8 Veiko Ristissaar 14 1227 M 1987-06-29 M35-49

4 9 Aimar Välja 9 7760 M 1975-03-09 M35-49

5 15 Imre Korsen 15 441 M 1980-10-11 M35-49

6 25 Vootele Vaher 32 7352 M 1985-11-25 M35-49

7 28 Alvar Oviir 29 394 M 1985-09-02 M35-49

8 29 Reino Ristissaar 26 1228 M 1983-12-07 M35-49

9 34 Sten Toomla 31 919 M 1989-04-07 M35-49

10 76 Rene Vinnal 77 10408 M 1975-01-15 M35-49

11 77 Raul Taevas 76 10409 M 1984-03-14 M35-49

M19-34

M35-49



Jrk Koht Eesnimi Perekonnanimi Paigutus ELTELID Sugu Sünniaeg Vanuseklass

1 4 Kuido Põder 3 1175 M 1970-08-02 M50-59

2 6 Taavi Raidmets 7 254 M 1971-10-24 M50-59

3 7 Urmas Sinisalu 10 8178 M 1974-05-12 M50-59

4 13 Lauri Ulla 22 9686 M 1973-04-07 M50-59

5 19 Jaanus Lokotar 19 4679 M 1967-03-27 M50-59

6 20 Oliver Ollmann 27 6277 M 1973-05-13 M50-59

7 23 Eduard Virkunen 16 4859 M 1970-09-16 M50-59

8 26 Ats Kallais 33 8051 M 1972-05-21 M50-59

9 31 Kalle Kuuspalu 24 7299 M 1969-03-11 M50-59

10 32 Raino Rosin 45 9207 M 1966-07-08 M50-59

11 36 Ain Raid 25 7472 M 1969-07-13 M50-59

12 37 Raigo Rommot 35 7194 M 1973-11-16 M50-59

13 38 Andres Lampe 28 4823 M 1968-10-18 M50-59

14 39 Taavi Miku 39 8281 M 1970-04-12 M50-59

15 41 Kalju Nasir 34 347 M 1966-09-14 M50-59

16 43 Peeter Pill 49 8417 M 1971-05-22 M50-59

17 47 Veljo Mõek 44 8945 M 1968-05-18 M50-59

18 48 Toomas Hansar 46 336 M 1970-08-31 M50-59

19 52 Margo Merigan 50 8072 M 1974-05-04 M50-59

20 53 Tõnu Hansar 48 1684 M 1970-08-31 M50-59

21 58 Tarmo All 62 9687 M 1969-12-01 M50-59

22 73 Aivar Soo 66 10411 M 1971-11-09 M50-59

23 78 Taivo Koitla 75 8740 M 1968-01-02 M50-59

Jrk Koht Eesnimi Perekonnanimi Paigutus ELTELID Sugu Sünniaeg Vanuseklass

1 12 Heino Kruusement 13 186 M 1960-11-06 M60-69

2 21 Väino Nüüd 20 2660 M 1959-07-10 M60-69

3 22 Uno Ridal 36 9607 M 1962-06-30 M60-69

4 35 Grigori Maltizov 18 6120 M 1958-07-11 M60-69

5 44 Aleksandr Zubjuk 54 8033 M 1964-06-07 M60-69

6 49 Mati Türk 52 7710 M 1957-07-26 M60-69

7 61 Oleg Gussarov 57 8718 M 1957-11-28 M60-69

8 66 Ivar Kiik 58 9632 M 1964-01-04 M60-69

9 67 Kestutis Aleknavicius 67 8098 M 1957-02-26 M60-69

10 75 Urmas Vender 68 8979 M 1957-06-04 M60-69

M50-59

M60-69



Jrk Koht Eesnimi Perekonnanimi Paigutus ELTELID Sugu Sünniaeg Vanuseklass

1 18 Heikki Sool 37 1166 M 1948-11-27 M70+

2 27 Kalju Kalda 23 346 M 1954-10-28 M70+

3 45 Arvi Merigan 41 8207 M 1952-04-07 M70+

4 57 Raivo Roots 60 3451 M 1950-11-01 M70+

5 62 Anatoli Zapunov 61 10639 M 1948-09-10 M70+

6 70 Heiki Hansar 59 299 M 1942-12-21 M70+

M70+


